3/25 power breakers  ABB Low Voltage Industrial Products
3
Services releases Product Hierarchy 3000006
Undervoltage release - UVR Order Code LVE Item
UVR-C XT2-XT4 W 24-30 V ac/dc 1SDA066403R1
UVR-C XT1...XT4 F/P 48 V ac/dc 1SDA069065R1
UVR-C XT2-XT4 W 48 V ac/dc 1SDA069066R1
UVR-C XT1..XT4 F/P 60 V ac/dc 1SDA066397R1
UVR-C XT2-XT4 W 60 V ac/dc 1SDA066404R1
UVR-C XT1..XT4 F/P 110-127V ac-110-125Vdc 1SDA066398R1 •
UVR-C XT2-XT4 W 110-127V ac-110-125Vdc 1SDA066405R1
UVR-C XT1..XT4 F/P 220-240V ac-220-250Vdc 1SDA066399R1 •
UVR-C XT2-XT4 W 220-240V ac-220-250Vdc 1SDA066406R1
UVR-C XT1..XT4 F/P 380-440 V ac 1SDA066400R1
UVR-C XT2-XT4 W 380-440 V ac 1SDA066407R1
UVR-C XT1..XT4 F/P 480-525 V ac 1SDA066401R1
UVR-C XT2-XT4 W 480-525 V ac 1SDA066408R1
UVR-C T4-T5-T6 24-30 V ac/dc      1SDA054887R1 •
UVR-C T4-T5-T6 48 V ac/dc           1SDA054888R1
UVR-CT4-T5-T6 60V ac/dc 1SDA054889R1
UVR-C T4-T5-T6 110-127V ac-110-125Vdc 1SDA054890R1 •
UVR-C T4-T5-T6 220-250 V ac/dc    1SDA054891R1 •
UVR-C T4-T5-T6 380-440 V ac       1SDA054892R1 •
UVR-C T4-T5-T6 480-500V ac 1SDA054893R1
UVR T7-T7M-X1 24Va.c./d.c.         1SDA062087R1 •
UVR T7-T7M-X130Va.c./d.c. 1SDA062088R1
UVR T7-T7M-X148Va.c./d.c. 1SDA062089R1
UVRT7-T7M-X160Va.c./d.c. 1SDA062090R1
UVR T7-T7M-X1 110...120Va.c./d.c.  1SDA062091R1 •
UVR T7-T7M-X1 240...250Va.c./d.c.  1SDA062092R1 •
UVR T7-T7M-X1 380...400Va.c.       1SDA062093R1
UVRT7-T7M-X1415...440Va.c. 1SDA062094R1
Time delayed UVR
UVD T1...T6 24...30Va.c./d.c.      1SDA051357R1
UVD T1...T6 48...60Va.c./d.c.      1SDA051358R1
UVD T1...T6 110...125Va.c./d.c.    1SDA051360R1 •
UVD T1...T6 220...250Va.c./d.c.    1SDA051361R1 •
Electronic Time Delay for UVR
24/30V E1/6-T7-X1-T8 1SDA038316R1
48V  E1/6-T7-X1-T8 1SDA038317R1
60V  E1/6-T7-X1-T8 1SDA038318R1
110-127V  E1/6-T7-X1-T8 1SDA038319R1 •
220-250V  E1/6-T7-X1-T8 1SDA038320R1 •
Power distribution circuit breakers
Tmax XT1 ... XT4   &   T1 ... T7 accessories
1S
D
C
21
0N
27
F0
00
1
1S
D
C
21
0N
28
F0
00
1